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Memorandum 

#22-087 

TO: WIC Regional Directors 
WIC Local Agency Directors 

FROM: Amanda Hovis, Director 
Nutrition Education/Clinic Services Unit 
Nutrition Services Section 

DATE: November 3, 2022 

SUBJECT: Approved Vendors Authorized to Drop Ship Formula 

Texas WIC has authorized 8 drop ship vendors to ship non-contract specialty 
formula. Local Agencies may select any of the below drop ship vendors when 
ordering formula. 

Please call ahead to confirm that the formula you need is in stock. 

WIC Drop Ship Vendors 

Aapex Pharmacy+DME 
6065 Hillcroft St. Ste. 109 
Houston, TX 77081 
Contact: Malick Jamal 
Email: malickj@aapexpharmacy.com 
Phone: 713-270-7771 or 800-314-6499 
Website: https://www.aapexpharmacy.com 

Angel Medical Supply LLC 
5829 W. Sam Houston Pkwy N. Ste.1209  
Houston, TX 77041  
Contact: Stephen Hernandez  
Email: shernandez@angelmedicalsupply.com  
Phone: 713-856-9930  
Website: https://www.angelmedicalsupply.com/ 
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Aveanna Medical Solutions 
10305 Round Up Ln., Ste. 100 
Houston, TX 77064 
Contact: Rolanda Fountain 
Email: Rolanda.Fountain@aveanna.com 
Phone: 866-883-1188 or 713-956-5288 ext. 1151 
Website: https://www.aveanna.com 

Davila Pharmacy, Inc. 
1423 Guadalupe St. #108 
San Antonio, TX 78207 
Contact: Rudy Davila 
Email: rudyd@davilapharmacy.com 
Phone: 210-226-5293 
Website: http://www.davilapharmacy.com/ 

Romo Medical Equipment, LLC 
3453 N. Pan Am Expressway, Ste. 105 
San Antonio, TX 78219 
Contact: Anthony Harpel 
Email: Anthony.Harpel@romomedical.com 
Contact: Sara Gonzales 
Email: Sara.gonzales@romomedical.com 
Phone: 210-532-3895 
Website: https://romomedical.com 

Sentido Health 
27905 Commercial Park Rd. #240 
Tomball, TX 77375 
Contact: Krystell Gray 
Email: Krystell.Gray@Sentidohealth.com 
Contact: Sarina Bhakta 
Email: Sarina.Bhakta@sentidohealth.com 
Phone: 713-955-2123 
Website: https://www.sentidohealth.com 

Star Medical Specialties 
4386 Sunbelt Dr. 
Addison, TX 75001 
Contact: Judy Brown 
Email: JBrown@star-medical.net 
Phone: 972-380-2065 or 800-368-2065 
Website: https://star-medical.net 
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URS Medical 
4830 Lakewood Dr. Ste. 1 
Waco, TX 76710 
Contact: James Russell 
Email: james@ursmedical.com 
Contact: Colton Glaser 
Email: colton@ursmedical.com 
Phone: 254-751-1556 
Website: http://ursmedical.com 

Please reach out to Jessica Plank, our Drop Ship Specialist on the Formula 
Team should you have any questions: Jessica.Plank@hhs.texas.gov,  
512-547-8105.
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